
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084073-2025 

Tender

Environmental Monitoring Sample Analysis

Nuclear Waste Services Limited

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-084073
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05a348 (view related notices)
Published 17 December 2025, 6:24pm

Scope 

Reference

C27391

Description

Radiochemical and chemical analysis of environmental, land quality and waste samples.

ITT documents are available on Atamis: https://atamis-2464.my.site.com/s/Welcome

Total value (estimated)

£2,000,000 excluding VAT

£2,000,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084073-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084073-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05a348
https://atamis-2464.my.site.com/s/Welcome


Page 2 to 4

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 March 2030

4 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

90711500 - Environmental monitoring other than for construction

71900000 - Laboratory services

90720000 - Environmental protection

71620000 - Analysis services

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

16 January 2026, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

30 January 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions



Page 3 to 4

ITT documents are available on Atamis: https://atamis-2464.my.site.com/s/Welcome

Submissions should be made via the Atamis portal.

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

16 February 2026

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Technical Quality 70.00%
Commercial Cost 20.00%
Social Value Quality 10.00%

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

https://atamis-2464.my.site.com/s/Welcome


Page 4 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Contracting authority 

Nuclear Waste Services Limited

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNWB-5846-DYCH

Pelham House, Pelham Drive,

Calderbridge, Seascale

CA20 1DB

United Kingdom

Contact name: Hannah Armstrong

Email: hannah.armstrong@nuclearwasteservices.uk

Website: https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/nuclear-waste-services/about

Region: UKD11 - West Cumbria

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:hannah.armstrong@nuclearwasteservices.uk
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/nuclear-waste-services/about
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Nuclear Waste Services Limited


		2025-12-18T00:40:17+0000
	TCPDF




